SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE:
kalormUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 12/12/2018 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
D
e
fa
u
lt
p
w
:\
\I
L
0
8
4
E
B
ID
IN
T
E
G
.i
ll
in
o
is
.g
o
v
:P
W
ID
O
T
\D
o
c
u
m
e
n
ts
\I
D
O
T
O
ff
ic
e
s
\D
is
tr
ic
t
1
\P
r
o
je
c
ts
\D
1
3
0
7
1
8
\C
A
D
D
a
ta
\D
e
s
ig
n
\D
1
3
0
7
1
8
-s
h
t-
S
O
Q
.d
g
n
F
IL
E
N
A
M
E
:
M
O
D
E
L
:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SECTION COUNTY
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1
TOTAL SHEET
NO.
FILE NAME
pw:\\IL084EBIDINTEG.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 1\Projects\D130718\CADData\Design\D130718-sht-SOQ.dgn
kalormUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 12/12/2018
=
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
-
-
-
-
REVISED -
-
-
-
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
CODE NO
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
QUANTITIES
TOTAL
0005
20% STATE
80% FED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SPECIALTY ITEMS
 372    2018-016-RS&SW-1       COOK
CONTRACT NO. 62G47
IL. RTE. 171 DES PLAINES RIVER RD. TO S/O 43rd ST.
   SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0005
20% STATE
80% FED
*
F.A.P.
20100110 TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER) UNIT 10 10
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 187 187
21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE,  4" SQ YD 2158 2158
25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 36 36
25000500 PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 36 36
25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 36 36
25003115 INTERSEEDING, CLASS  1B ACRE 5.99 5.99
25003210 INTERSEEDING, CLASS  2A ACRE 2.94 2.94
25003310 INTERSEEDING, CLASS  4 ACRE 0.17 0.17
25100127 MULCH, METHOD 3A ACRE 2.88 2.88
25200110 SODDING, SALT TOLERANT SQ YD 2158 2158
25200200 SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING UNIT 66 66
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND TON 353.7 353.7
FLANGEWAYS
40600827 POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE TON 8930 8930
METHOD), IL-4.75, N50
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT SQ YD 1362 1362
JOINT
40600985 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SURFACE SQ YD 3255 3255
REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT
40800029 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 143443 143443
42001300 PROTECTIVE COAT SQ YD 4725 4725
42300400 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SQ YD 190 190
PAVEMENT,  8 INCH
42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 SQ FT 18254 18254
INCH
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SQ FT 1800 1800
44000159 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,  2 SQ YD 165931 165931
1/2"
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD 192 192
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQ FT 18657 18657
44003510 MEDIAN REMOVAL PARTIAL DEPTH SQ FT 6289 6289
44004250 PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL SQ YD 10 10
44201765 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II,  10 INCH SQ YD 1048 1048
3142
REV 1/9/19
204  204
3.35     3.35
2.73     2.73
1.62     1.62
4639 4639
17482      17482
31101180 SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL TYPE B 2"        SQ YD               86 86
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
delta 2
mutzbauerbp
delta 2